FPebruary 22, 1972

Mr; 8.H. Johnson, Attorney
Msade Building
Paintsville, Kentucky

Dear Mr. Johnson:

The necessary clearances have been raceived from both
departments for Kenwood Products, Inc. When srticles
of dlssolution havs been Piled and the fas of $3 paid,
we shall be abls to lasue a certiflcate of dissolution
for thls corperation.

Sincerely,

Thelma L. Stovall
Secretary of State '
Commonwealth of Rentucky

'

TL3 saac




DEFARTMENT OF ECONOMIC SECURITY
DIVISION OF UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
FRANKFORT
Cctober 12, 1970

In reply refer to
Contributions: AHB

Secretary of State

New Capiint Building

Frankfort, Kentucky Subject: Kemmood Products, Incorporated
Stenton, Kentucky
#9078

Attention: Corporation Records Division

Gentlemen:

Your office recently notified this Agency that the above corporation has
filed application for (dissolution) (eKsbckzmzxl).

For your information and records we wish to advise that the corporation
referred to has complied with all required provisicns of the Xentucky
Unemployment Insurance Act.

Very truly yours,

A. L. Sciantarelli
Supervisor of Contributions

%/ 47;% Szerz )

By: (Mrs.) Allene H. Brown

AHB
RETA s smz
geT 121370
uI-50 Commonuicaith of Kentucky

Rev. 10-68)




DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC SECURITY
DIVISION OF UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
FRANKFORT

June L, 1570

In reply refer to
Contributions: AHB

S.Hl, Johnson, Atiorney

¥esde Bullding R
Painteville, kentucky les Kenwood Produets, Ing, :
Stanton, Keatucky o
#2h9078 : foo s
Dear ¥r. Johnson: .

‘This Agenny baz been notified by the Jecretary of State that ths above
oorporation has filed sn application for dissolution,

Pefore sutmitiing a release as required by law, 1t will Ye nsosssary
the enclosed Porm Ul+l.2 be completed in regard to the corporsiion

exploymant subseguent to Jammary 1, 1965,

Upon recelpt of thls report, properly sompleted, further sonsideration
will be given the approval of the dissolution.

Very truly yours,

A,L. Sciantarelli
Supervisor of Contributions

8y: (Mrs.) Alene H. Brown

ES/usg
Enslogurer Porm Ul-l,2,

MECEIVE]

Attention: Corporation Reco:r ieis? .- 7 JUNg - 1370

CG: Secrstary of State
Now Zepitol Builiing
Frankfort, Sentucky

Commonweaith of Kenfucky




108550 COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

/2"63 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
FRANKFORT
ko601
TO: Secretary of State
DATE: February 18, 1972
SUBJECT:

Kenwood Products, Inc
(no change)
Stanton, Kentucky

The above-named corporetion has complied with the requirements
of this department with respect to the filing of returns and
the payment of taxes due which are assessed and collected ﬁy.

this department.

Certificetion as to the paymert of local taxes is attached.

—A"',
I / ' ‘l¢
7 {uf L/,pc(//e /, C:." :jyj¢\{,:_f)5

_Mmga_l’_mc.az;pm:.ﬁ_megmve Assistant

SECRETARY OF STATE

Commanvealth of Kentucky




Kenwood Products, Inc.
Name of Corporation

Paintsville
Addresns
Kentucky
TC: Derartment of Revenue
Frankfort
Kentucky i
DATE: July 15, 1870

BUBJECT: Discherge of Iocal Tax Liabilities

e :
e

The undersigne@/éfficer of the above~named corporation certifies that all
liabilities ;pr locel taxes, due political subdivisions of the Commonweslth
of Xentucky, have been discharged.

He further states that any and all taexes which will subseguently be payable
tc such politiecal subdivisions will be pald on or before the due date in
accordance with the statute or ordinance governing such taxes. The follow-
ing is a list of local taxes, the amounts of which have not been determined
or paid at this time.

Taxing Jurisdiction Hature of Tex

This certification is made with the understanding that it will be filed wi' %
the Secretary of State together with notification that the corporation has .
net the requirements regarding taxes which are essessed and collected by the
Department of Revenue.




10B553 COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

12-63 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
" FRANKFORT
L0601
TO: Secretary of State
DATE: May 11, 1970

SUBJECT:  Kenwood Products , Incorporated
Stantpn, Kentucky (no change)

Records indicate that the above~named corporation has not come-
plied with the requirements of this department and/or other
fdepariments with respect to the filing of tax returns and/o;z"

the payment Vof taxes due.

In accordance with the provisions of KRS 271.540 it is requested
that approval of the (dissolution) (xiddsdresmik) of this corpora~

tilon be delayed until such time as these requirements sre met.

éiga‘ ’};;{ZJQZ&G’fAL-af%%s%::a&%zf;;

C. Gilmore Dutton, Executive Assistant

SEC':T;"TARY OF STATE

275 SEIVE])

MAY + 4 1970
Commonvealth of Kentucky




 ELMER  SEGLEY
SECRETARY OF STATE

GOMMONWEALYH OF KENTUCXY

DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FRAKKFORY

Commissioner of Revenue

Frankfort, Kentucky

Gentlemen:

Re:Ks:ovond Products,

Attention: Supervisor of Income and Corporation License Taxes

ncorpovated No change
SCL:-.»*LL);;, K-F n.tm(;.,. °f

Lhuslsy Corptration
Chrrtevaed Vovenber 20, 1963
3.3, Julneqn, ATTOrney
Henda _Oe_

Pa?z-_wﬁ-;‘? le, Xenbtucky

The above-named corporation filed application for {dissclution)

A PaEY on

Moy B 14670 .

Please let this Department have your written appraval for the

release of said corporation, as provided in KRS, Sectmn 271, 549,
at your earliest convenience,

Sincerely,

Elmer Begley
Secretary of State
- Commonwealth of Kentucky

cc: Division of Unemployment Insurance

Contribution Section
Frankfort, Kentucky




